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Ville liruu

Tomi Makiluoma

Eemil Lampela

Timo Rahkola

Juha Pohjoisaho

Severi Myllymaki

Joona Sagulin

niki stenvall

harri tuohimaa

Miko Lampela

Teemu Hakala

Otso Paajanen

Janne sinisalmi

Lasse Nikkari

Rasmus Lampela

Olli Manninen

Samuel Nyman

Ruupert Jylha

Hermanni Rintalahti

Rami Alamaa
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21 | Jami Riekkola

22 | Joni Oksa

23 | Veli-matti lampela

24 | Jarno Manninen

Markku Uusivirta

Rami Tuohimaa

Pasi Leskinen

Kim hagglund

Vesa Muhonen

Jan Boman

Petteri Kuusniemi

Pentti Pitkaranta

Reijo Mustonen

2 | Tiina Poikola

3 Kati Myllymaki

1 Tomas Jylha
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METRIX

3

AT W W W W N B

3

3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3

2

3

w b W W W W W W

4
3
3
4
3
3

3

3
5
5
4
2
4
2
4

2

3

u N W W AN

3

4

|l w| s |IN PW OO W W

3
5
3
4
4
6

4

AW AN W W L
N W W ww w N
w NN WIS
w U wr,wW AN
N BB WW N O
w N[ B[
o wlw wlw v w
w A WWND BN
w W w wiI NN DS
N

3

Wlwi N W lWw| b wWw|N
Wlw| s | BN W BN
N W w s WW W W
w o N DWW~
Wlw| dlwWlWwW|lw|w|w
U w W WA N
wli s | Pl wWlW|IN NN
W W NN W NN W W N
Wlwl wl w| w|N| Ww|w

+

N

3

-3
3

+10

Wi ww  w wlw w NN W
rlealnviwisalv w i w

w i www w & WwWwwW W
TPUI I O NG T O O B O B O B N B O B NSO O
A TWW P WW W & WDN
N O A N SR I N R N NN

rlulw|lwivvw i wiN
w A W AN WW N W
N A I N WW W W W w w

3123433/ 234 +1
3/3/2(3(3/4/5 22 3
412(3/3/3/3[3|3/3]+3
404 444 54 3/3|3
4 +14

|_|Recreational _Illlllllllllllllll-

3124|312 |3|4 4
08/21/2114:00| 3|2 1 3|2(3 2|3 3|3

2 3|24 |2|2|2|3|2]|-10

PJLFG Perho Open 2021 sponsored by Pohjansepét » 08.12.2025 11:57 (2)

53

54

59
4

49
3
54
3
58
3
64
2

53
3
53
3
53
4
58
3
66
3

57
3
59
4

46

+5
+2
+5
+3
+1
+4
+5

M__Iﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂmm--

61
114
61
115
57
116
61

+12 | 124

-13
+1
-1
-2
0
+3

929
57
111
54
112
59

+11|123

+5

61

+12 | 124

-7
-3
-6
+1
-2
+1
+3
-3
+7

+2

-1
0
+3

105
53
106
57
110
57
115
53
119
58

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Heli)ylha

111
56
115

+13| 69
+27 | 139

-10

102


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1783058

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m__lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂm--
2  Manu lampela 08/21/21 10:00 3/3/3/3
08/21/2114:00 | 3 | 2 -2 | 54 | -8 | 104
3 | Jan Autio 08/21/21 10:00 3 2 -7 | 49
08/21/2114:00 | 3 | 2 -1 | 55 | -8 | 104
4 | Lari Biskop 08/21/21 10:00 3 3 +2 | 58
08/21/2114:00 | 3 | 2 -6 | 50 | -4 | 108
5 | Aaron Laspa 08/21/21 10:00 2 3 -2 | 54
08/21/2114:00 | 3 | 2 -1 | 55 | -3 |109
5 | Juha Poikola 08/21/21 10:00 3 3 -1 | 55

08/21/2114:00| 3 | 3
7 | Timo Alalantela 08/21/21 10:00
08/21/2114:00| 3 | 2

-2 | 54 | -3 |109
4 2 -1 | 55
-1 | 55 | -2 |110

7 | jesse stenvall 08/21/21 10:00 4 2 +1 | 57
08/21/2114:00 4 | 3 -3 53 -2 | 110
9 | Vili Lappi 08/21/21 10:00 2 4 -1 | 55

08/21/2114:00 | 4 | 3
9 | Teemu Hakkinen 08/21/21 10:00

08/21/2114:00 | 4 | 3
11 | jan-mikael lampela |08/21/21 10:00

08/21/2114:00 | 2 | 2

+1 | 57 0 112
4 2 -2 | 54
+2 | 58 0 112
5 2 -1 | 55
58 | +1 | 113

11 | Antti Viitala 08/21/21 10:00 4 4 0 | 56
08/21/2114:00| 3 | 3 +1 | 57 | +1 |113
13 |Jani Lampela 08/21/21 10:00 3 3 +2 | 58
08/21/2114:00| 3 | 3 +1 | 57 | +3 |115
14 | Lauri Uusisalo 08/21/21 10:00 3 3 +3 | 59

08/21/2114:00 | 3 | 3
15 |Janne Kipponen 08/21/21 10:00
08/21/2114:00| 3 | 3

+1 | 57 | +4 | 116
3 4 +5 | 61
+2 | 58 | +7 | 119

16 | Tobias Furu 08/21/21 10:00 3 2 +3 | 59
08/21/2114:00 | 3 | 4 +6 | 62 | +9 | 121
16 | Niki Kaarlela 08/21/21 10:00 3 3 +4 | 60

08/21/2114:00 | 2 | 3
18 | Jukka Murtonen 08/21/21 10:00
08/21/2114:00 | 4 | 4
19 | saku lampela 08/21/21 10:00
08/21/2114:00 | 3 | 4
19 | Atte Hautakangas | 08/21/21 10:00
08/21/2114:00 | 5 | 3

+5 | 61 | +9 |121
3 4 +1 | 57
+9 | 65 | +10|122
3 3 +1 | 57
+10| 66 |+11 123
3 3 +1 | 57
+10| 66 |+11 123
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(10203045167 ]8]9]10]11]12]13]14 1516 117 |18 Tor [
Par 3/3, 3,33 /|3/4/3/3/3/|3 3,433 3)|3|3]| 56

Avg 32/29/31/3 /293 /41| 3|3 /28/29/32|41|32/28|26 29| 3 | 55.7

Difficulty l6| 6 (15|11 5 (8 13| 9 (10| 3 | 4 |18 |14 |17 | 2 17 |12 -0.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 9 34 27 24 332728 20 30 40 37 17 23|15 39 |52 32 27 514 25%
Par 0 76 | 67 |58 |73 |62 |66 |54 78|57 |64 |56 727169 |60|58|62 67|1170 56%
Bogey 1 29 113127 15/19 /192915 24|10 18|19 15 26 13 5 20|20 336 16%
DoubleBogey2 |2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 5 6 6 5 4 1 1 1 58 |3%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0%
Other >3 1 1 2 0%

PJLFG Perho Open 2021 sponsored by Pohjansepét » 08.12.2025 11:57 (4)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1783058

